Home » QiXiang Technology » QiXiang Technology QX210 Industrial Cellular Router Owner’s Manual
QiXiang Technology QX210 Industrial Cellular Router Owner’s Manual
QiXiang Technology QX210 Industrial Cellular Router Owner’s
Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Relative Humidity < 95% no coagulation
Approval CCC,CE,FCC
QX210 MODEL ORDERING INFORMATION (Model: QX210)
Part Number Bands Region Wi-Fi GPS
QX210-N FDD-LTE:B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B17/B25/B26 North
QX210-NW TD-LTE:B41 America,Bol
ivia √
WCDMA:B2/B4/B5
QX210-NG √
EVDO:BCO/1 (800/1900MHz) ; GSM:850/1900QX210-NWG √ √
QX210-E TDD-LTE:B38/B40/B41 Europe, Mi
ddle
QX210-EW FDD-LTE:B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A East, Africa
, Korea, √
WCDMA:B1/B8 Thailand, S
outheaQX210-EG √
GSM:B3/B8 (1800/900MHz) st AsiaQX210-EWG √ √
QX210-A TDD-LTE:B40 Australia, N
ew
QX210-AW FDD-LTE:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28 Zealand, Ta
iwan,Br √
WCDMA:B1/B5/B8 azil
QX210-AG √
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8 (1900/1800/850/900MHz)QX210-AWG √ √